Lumination™ LED Luminaires
LRX Round Series
LED Downlights
The Lumination LRX Series LED downlights are the ideal retrofit or new
construction solution for traditional downlight fixtures. They install in just
minutes into most 4-inch, 6-inch, and 8-inch rough-in frames and bring
afresh look to the space. Unlike plug-in LED lamps, the LRX downlight
gives you a new power supply and 50,000 hour life rating, so that you

C = 24.0” (609.6 mm)  D = 6” (152.4 mm)
E = Ceiling Cutout Min: 7.7”
Ordering Information:
Listings: • UL and cUL Listed.
• Suitable for wet locations
Performance Summary:
NOMINAL LUMENS 650 1000 1800     3000
	Delivered Lumens-LRXR4 	 700	 1020	 N/A	 N/A
	Delivered Lumens-LRXR6 	 700	 1050	 1900	 N/A
	Delivered Lumens-LRXR8 	 750	 1200	 2000	 3300
System Input Power (W)	 8.5	 13	 22	 35
	 System Efficacy (LPW)	 88	 92	 91	 94
*LPW based on LRXR8
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LRX = Lumination
RX Series Downlight
SHAPE/SIZE
R4	= 4” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R6	= 6” Round
Retrofit Downlight
R8	= 8” Round
Retrofit Downlight
OPTIONS
BLANK = None
EL2 = EMBB Ready
DIMMING
MD = 0-10V Dimming
LUMENS CRI CCT
101 =
1000lm/650lm
101 =
1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
101 =
1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
30 = 3000lm
8 = 82 CRI 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
       L R X                   R  	                      	   8	                     MD                        _ _ _                  _ _                _ _             _           _ _              _ _                    _ _
2 Must order “EL”
option + LRXEMBBKIT
(sold separately) for
complete EMBB
solution.
11000lm models
feature a selectable
lumen package to
allow field
adjustments
to light output.
See page 2 for
further info.
The standard trim is white. Colored trim options
are available, please see page 2 for details.
E
A
B
D
C
Photometric Data: LuminationTM  LRX Series Downlights
Angle	   0°	  45°	  90°
45° 	 44163 	 43507 	 44576
55° 	 31383 	 30998 	 31794
65° 	 19283 	 19142 	 19599
75° 	 12977 	 12649 	 12986
85° 	 6327 	 6456 	 8002
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/SQ.M)
Zone	 Lumens	 % of Lamp	 % of Fixture
0-20 	 194.51 	 N.A. 	 18.4